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Sportevent

Participants

www.ophardt-team.org

Name Club Yob HandGenderrS{fnelijlng LicensePresent
A.A.VOREION PROASTION A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2.104 yes
TSONI Lydia GRE A.A.VOREION 2011 F
PROASTION
APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE A.A.VOREION 2012 R F
PROASTION
ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE A.A.VOREION 2011 R F
PROASTION
ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni GRE A.A.VOREION 2011 R F
PROASTION
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 251 yes
TZINIERI Kyriaki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 F
KARATZETZOU Christina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 R F
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 R F
LEVENTAKI loanna GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011 F
IRIDA IRIDA 2.94 yes
PERRI Maria Elvira GRE IRIDA 2013 R F
PRIMPA Anna GRE IRIDA 2010 F
KANONIDOU Panagiota GRE IRIDA 2011 F
TAPEINOU Aimilia GRE IRIDA 2011 R F
L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS 231 yes
SALAVOURA Angeliki GRE L.O.VARIS 2012 R F
Emmanouela
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra GRE L.O.VARIS 2012 R F
KALIMERI Alexia GRE L.O.VARIS 2010 R F
TZIAVA Orsula GRE L.O.VARIS 2010 F
O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS 2.63 yes
AVGOUSTI Sofia GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2010 F
MAVROU lliana GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2012 F
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2010 R F
O.X.I.LFLORINAS O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2.14 yes
KEKELI Marilia GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2011 R F
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2011 R F
PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2011 F
STERGIOU Andromachi GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2010 R F
P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA 2.69 yes
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010 R F
Alkisti GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012 R F
CHRISTEA Chara GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010 R F
GKRESTA Maria GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013 R F
THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2.32 yes
ROUSSI Athina GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 R F
XENIDOU Evangelia - loanna GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012 R F
GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011 F
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Nation Name

Club

DELEGKOQU Eirini
XIFOMACHOS
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia
TERZI Anna
KOKKA Paraskevi
AKRITIDOU Pavlina
9 Participants (9 present)

1 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)

GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU
XIFOMACHOS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

Yob HandGenderSeeding LicensePresent
rank

2010 R F
2.92 yes

2010 F

2012 R F

2010 R F

2012 F
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Epee Women's U13

Fencing

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 2014 0.0 GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS yes
2. 2031 0.0 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS yes
3. 2032 0.0 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU yes
4. 2051 0.0 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes
5. 2063 0.0 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS yes
6. 2069 0.0 GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA yes
7. 2092 0.0 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS yes
8. 2094 0.0 GRE IRIDA IRIDA yes
9. 2104 0.0 GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION A.A.VOREION PROASTION yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 0 Epee Women's ui13
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Fencing
(GRE) Epee Women's U13
Ophardt Te
18.06.2023 - 2:00 PM Team \\ phardt Team

Sportevent

Format

Participants 9 Participants

1 Direct elimination Table of 16 with place 1-16
19.06. 12:12

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till - Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 0 Epee Women's ui13
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18.06.2023 - 2:00 PM

Epee Women's U13

Fencing

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club S_eeding Seeding Points
list rank
1 GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 14 0.0
2 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS 3 31 0.0
3 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 32 0.0
4 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 51 0.0
5 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS 3 63 0.0
6 GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 69 0.0
7 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS 3 92 0.0
8 GRE IRIDA IRIDA 3 94 0.0
9 GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION A.A.VOREION PROASTION 3 104 0.0
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Epee Women's U13

Fencing

Team

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

[y

16

12

13

14

11

10

15

C | Table of 16

O.X.I.LFLORINAS GRE
*kk Bye *kk

Piste

A.A.VOREION PROASTION GRE
IRIDA GRE
O.X.GLYFADAS GRE
*kk Bye *kk

*kk Bye *kk

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE
THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE
*kk Bye *kk

*kk Bye *kk

P.A.S. GIANNINA GRE
XIFOMACHOS GRE
*kk Bye *kk

*kk Bye *kk

L.O.VARIS GRE

\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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Fencing

(GRE) ' Ophardt Team
18.06.2023 - 2:00 PM Epee Women's U13 J¢icteven:
Team
H| Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
Piste
1 O.X.LFLORINAS GRE v
Piste Piste
8 IRIDA GRE 18
IRIDA (8) GRE 33 0.X.I.LFLORINAS GRE v
0.X.GLYFADAS (5) GRE v Piste A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE 43
5 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE 31
Piste
4 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE v
O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE v
Piste L.O.VARIS GRE 33
3 THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE v
Piste Piste
6 P.AS.GIANNINA GRE 37
P.A.S. GIANNINA (6) GRE v THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE 4
XIFOMACHOS (7) GRE 39 Piste L.O.VARIS GRE v
7 XIFOMACHOS GRE 25
2 L.O.VARIS GRE v
O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8 P | Place 3/4
Piste Piste Piste
1 O.X.GLYFADAS (5) GRE 34 1 IRIDA (8) GRE F 1 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (4) GRE 39
2 P.AS. GIANNINA (6) GRE v 2 XIFOMACHOS (7) GRE 0 2 THISEAS IRAKLIOU (3) GRE V43

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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Fencing

(GRE) ' Ophardt Team
18.06.2023 - 2:00 PM Epee Women's U13 ygictieven:
Team
G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10
Piste

l *kk Bye *kk
Piste Piste

8 |A.AVOREION PROASTION (9) GRE
*rk Byg ** A.A.VOREION PROASTION (9) GRE
ok By k(1) Piste ok By ik

5 *kk Bye *kk

Piste Piste
4 *kk Bye *kk
A.A.VOREION PROASTION (9) GRE
PiSte *kk Bye *kk

3 Kkk Bye *kk
Piste piste | Piste

G *kk Bye *kk
Kk Bye *kk (6) *kk Bye *kk
ik By * (7) Piste Piste ok By ik

7 *kk Bye *kk

Piste

L | Place 13/14

Piste

1 *kk Bye *hk

2 ke Bye *kk (1)

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

2 Hkk Bye *hk

M | Place 15/16

Piste

1 *kk Bye kk

2 *kk Bye *kk (1)

K| Place 11/12

Piste

1 *kk Bye *kk (4)

2 ke Bye Hkk (4)
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(GRE)

18.06.2023 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's U13
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Direct elimination

Table of 16

Piste

IRIDA 45 40 A.A.VOREION PROASTION
PRIMPA Anna 5 5 4 4 TSONI Lydia
KANONIDOU Panagiota 5 10 6 2 ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni
TAPEINOU Aimilia 5 15 13 7 ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki
PRIMPA Anna 3 18 15 2 ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni
TAPEINOU Aimilia 4 22 25 10 TSONI Lydia
KANONIDOU Panagiota 8 30 29 4 ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki
TAPEINOU Aimilia 5 35 30 1 ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni
PRIMPA Anna 5 40 38 8 ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki
KANONIDOU Panagiota 5 45 40 2 TSONI Lydia
Table of 8

Piste

IRIDA 18 45 O.X.I.LFLORINAS
KANONIDOU Panagiota 2 2 4 4 STERGIOU Andromachi
PERRI Maria Elvira 1 3 10 6 KEKELI Marilia
PRIMPA Anna 2 5 15 5 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
TAPEINOU Aimilia 1 6 20 5 STERGIOU Andromachi
KANONIDOU Panagiota 3 9 25 5 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
PRIMPA Anna 5 14 30 5 KEKELI Marilia
PERRI Maria Elvira 1 15 35 5 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta
PRIMPA Anna 1 16 40 5 STERGIOU Andromachi
KANONIDOU Panagiota 2 18 45 5 KEKELI Marilia
Piste

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 45 31 O.X.GLYFADAS
TZINIERI Kyriaki 5 5 2 2 CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina 5 10 2 MAVROU lliana
KARATZETZOU Christina 4 14 15 13 AVGOUSTI Sofia
TZINIERI Kyriaki 6 20 15 0 MAVROU lliana
LEVENTAKI loanna 5 25 17 2 CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina 4 29 22 5 AVGOUSTI Sofia
LEVENTAKI loanna 6 35 20 -2 MAVROU lliana
TZINIERI Kyriaki 5 40 27 7 AVGOUSTI Sofia
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina 5 45 31 CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
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Team \\OphardtTeam
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Piste

P.A.S. GIANNINA 37 45 THISEAS IRAKLIOU
GKRESTA Maria 1 1 5 5 GKEKA Maria Georgia
CHRISTEA Chara 5 6 10 5 DELEGKOU Eirini
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria 7 13 15 5 XENIDOU Evangelia - loanna
GKRESTA Maria 2 15 18 3 DELEGKOU Eirini
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria 4 19 23 5 GKEKA Maria Georgia
CHRISTEA Chara 8 27 30 7 ROUSSI Athina
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria 2 29 33 3 DELEGKOU Eirini
GKRESTA Maria 1 30 36 3 ROUSSI Athina
CHRISTEA Chara 7 37 45 9 GKEKA Maria Georgia
Piste

L.O.VARIS 45 25 XIFOMACHOS
KALIMERI Alexia 5 5 2 2 KOKKA Paraskevi
TZIAVA Orsula 5 10 6 4 MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 5 15 8 2 AKRITIDOU Pavlina
TZIAVA Orsula 5 20 12 4 KOKKA Paraskevi
KALIMERI Alexia 5 25 12 0 TERZI Anna
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 5 30 16 4 MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia
TZIAVA Orsula 5 35 19 3 TERZI Anna
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 5 40 24 5 KOKKA Paraskevi
KALIMERI Alexia 5 45 25 1 MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia

Table 9-16
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Semi-Final

Piste

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 43 45 O.X.I.LFLORINAS
TZINIERI Kyriaki 3 3 4 4 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina 7 10 7 3 KEKELI Marilia
LEVENTAKI loanna 5 15 15 8 STERGIOU Andromachi
TZINIERI Kyriaki 5 20 20 5 KEKELI Marilia
LEVENTAKI loanna 5 25 24 4 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina 5 30 28 4 STERGIOU Andromachi
LEVENTAKI loanna 4 34 35 7 KEKELI Marilia
TZINIERI Kyriaki 4 38 40 5 STERGIOU Andromachi
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina 5 43 45 5 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
Piste

L.O.VARIS 45 41 THISEAS IRAKLIOU
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 1 1 4 4 ROUSSI Athina
TZIAVA Orsula 5 6 10 6 GKEKA Maria Georgia
KALIMERI Alexia 9 15 15 5 DELEGKOU Eirini
TZIAVA Orsula 4 19 20 5 ROUSSI Athina
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 6 25 25 5 DELEGKOU Eirini
KALIMERI Alexia 5 30 29 4 GKEKA Maria Georgia
TZIAVA Orsula 3 33 35 6 DELEGKOU Eirini
KALIMERI Alexia 7 40 38 3 ROUSSI Athina
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 5 45 41 3 GKEKA Maria Georgia
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Table 5-8

Piste

O.X.GLYFADAS 45 33 IRIDA
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni 4 4 5 5 KANONIDOU Panagiota
AVGOUSTI Sofia 6 10 6 1 TAPEINOU Aimilia
MAVROU lliana 5 15 9 3 PRIMPA Anna
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni 5 20 9 0 PERRI Maria Elvira
MAVROU lliana 5 25 20 11 KANONIDOU Panagiota
AVGOUSTI Sofia 5 30 21 1 PRIMPA Anna
MAVROU lliana 5 35 24 3 TAPEINOU Aimilia
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni 5 40 29 5 PRIMPA Anna
AVGOUSTI Sofia 5 45 33 4 KANONIDOU Panagiota
Piste

XIFOMACHOS 39 45 P.A.S. GIANNINA
KOKKA Paraskevi 5 5 1 1 GKRESTA Maria
AKRITIDOU Pavlina 2 7 10 9 CHRISTEA Chara
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia 8 15 14 4 KALPAKOGLOU Valeria
AKRITIDOU Pavlina 4 19 19 5 GKRESTA Maria
KOKKA Paraskevi 6 25 24 5 KALPAKOGLOU Valeria
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia 5 30 29 5 CHRISTEA Chara
AKRITIDOU Pavlina 1 31 35 6 KALPAKOGLOU Valeria
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia 6 37 40 5 GKRESTA Maria
KOKKA Paraskevi 2 39 45 5 CHRISTEA Chara
Table 9-12

Table 13-16

Place 3/4

Piste

THISEAS IRAKLIOU 43 39 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GKEKA Maria Georgia 5 5 0 0 TZINIERI Kyriaki
DELEGKOU Eirini 5 10 4 4 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
ROUSSI Athina 5 15 6 2 LEVENTAKI loanna
DELEGKOU Eirini 5 20 12 6 TZINIERI Kyriaki
GKEKA Maria Georgia 5 25 14 2 KARATZETZOU Christina
ROUSSI Athina 5 30 25 11 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
DELEGKOU Eirini 2 32 30 5 KARATZETZOU Christina
ROUSSI Athina 3 35 33 3 TZINIERI Kyriaki
GKEKA Maria Georgia 8 43 39 6 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
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Place 5/6

Piste

P.A.S. GIANNINA 45 34 O.X.GLYFADAS
CHRISTEA Chara 5 5 3 3 CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria 4 9 10 7 AVGOUSTI Sofia
GKRESTA Maria 5 14 15 5 MAVROU lliana
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria 6 20 18 3 CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
CHRISTEA Chara 5 25 18 0 MAVROU lliana
Alkisti 5 30 26 8 AVGOUSTI Sofia
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria 5 35 28 2 MAVROU lliana
GKRESTA Maria 5 40 31 3 CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
CHRISTEA Chara 5 45 34 3 AVGOUSTI Sofia
Place 7/8

Piste

XIFOMACHOS 0 0 IRIDA
KOKKA Paraskevi 0 0 0 0 PRIMPA Anna
TERZI Anna 0 0 0 0 PERRI Maria Elvira
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia 0 0 0 0 KANONIDOU Panagiota
KOKKA Paraskevi 0 0 0 0 PERRI Maria Elvira
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia 0 0 0 0 PRIMPA Anna
TERZI Anna 0 0 0 0 KANONIDOU Panagiota
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia 0 0 0 0 PERRI Maria Elvira
KOKKA Paraskevi 0 0 0 0 KANONIDOU Panagiota
TERZI Anna 0 0 0 0 PRIMPA Anna
Place 9/10

Place 11/12

Place 13/14

Place 15/16
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Final

Piste

L.O.VARIS 33 45 O.X.I.LFLORINAS
KALIMERI Alexia 4 4 5 5 STERGIOU Andromachi
TZIAVA Orsula 2 6 10 5 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 5 11 15 5 KEKELI Marilia
TZIAVA Orsula 4 15 20 5 STERGIOU Andromachi
KALIMERI Alexia 5 20 25 5 KEKELI Marilia
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 3 23 30 5 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
TZIAVA Orsula 5 28 35 5 KEKELI Marilia
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela 3 31 40 5 STERGIOU Andromachi
KALIMERI Alexia 2 33 45 5 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS O.X.I.LFLORINAS
KEKELI Marilia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011
PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2011
STERGIOU Andromachi GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2010
2 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE L.O.VARIS 2012
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra GRE L.O.VARIS 2012
KALIMERI Alexia GRE L.O.VARIS 2010
TZIAVA Orsula GRE L.O.VARIS 2010
3 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU
ROUSSI Athina GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010
XENIDOU Evangelia - loanna GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012
GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011
DELEGKOU Eirini GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010
4 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
TZINIERI Kyriaki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010
KARATZETZOU Christina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010
LEVENTAKI loanna GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011
5 GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010
Alkisti GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012
CHRISTEA Chara GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010
GKRESTA Maria GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013
6 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS
AVGOUSTI Sofia GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2010
MAVROU lliana GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2012
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2010
7 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia GRE XIFOMACHOS 2010
TERZI Anna GRE XIFOMACHOS 2012
KOKKA Paraskevi GRE XIFOMACHOS 2010
AKRITIDOU Pavlina GRE XIFOMACHOS 2012
8 DNS GRE IRIDA (Direct elimination) IRIDA
PERRI Maria Elvira GRE IRIDA 2013
PRIMPA Anna GRE IRIDA 2010
KANONIDOU Panagiota GRE IRIDA 2011
TAPEINOU Aimilia GRE IRIDA 2011
9 GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION A.A.VOREION PROASTION
TSONI Lydia GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011
APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2012
ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011
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Sportevent

Place Nation Name Club Yob
ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011
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(GRE)

18.06.2023 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's U13

Team

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName

K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

GRE PAPAGEORGIOU 0 0 0

loannis
REPATSIS 0 0 0
Romanos

N NIKOLOPOULOS 0 0 0
Dimitrios
CHATZIFILIPPIDOU 0 0 0
Efstratia

N MYRONIDOU 0 0 0
SYMEONIDOU
Athina

N N MARKOPOULOS 0 0 0
loannis

B N N TSOKAS Asterios 0 0 0
PAPATHEODOROU 0 0 0
Michail

N VARVERIS Thomas 0 0 0
MOSKOF Christina 0 0 0

10 Referees
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(GRE)
18.06.2023 - 2:00 PM

Fencing

Epee Women's U13
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE O.X.1.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS
KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011
PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2011
STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2010
Silver GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 2012
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 2012
KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 2010
TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 2010
Bronze GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU
ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010
XENIDOU Evangelia - loanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012
GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011
DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

Document ID: FE_FIE_0013

18.06.2023 16:35

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.18 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org



